Notebook

Uriin

HP PROBOOK 4 Glah CVOE6AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD

14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21STOO58TX R5-220 16GB 512GB

SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21SROO7VTX U7-255H 16GB 1TB

SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 4 Glah CVOE7AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD

16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

21M7002PTX

21MAGO3MTX

21M70031TX

21MAOO2UTX

21MAOO8YTX

21JKOOPITX
FDOS

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

i5-1335U 16GB

Marka

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

628,95

.155,00

.365,00

.365,00

.890,00

628,95

945,00

945,00

.102,50

.144,50

.176,00

.260,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8SWTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21SROO6UTX U7-255H 32GB 1TB
16"FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00

.470,00

.470,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



